LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

GENERAL PURPOSE STANDING COMMITTEE NO. 4

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

Inquiry into the Approval of the Designer Outlets Center -

Time
9:30am
10:00am

10.30am
10:45am

12.15pm
2:00pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

Liverpool

Council Chamber, Liverpool City Council, Sydney

Witness
Mr George Paciullo
Mr Col Harrington

Morning tea

Ms Katrina Hayek
Ms Sandy Heathcote
Ms Antoinette Bosch
Mr Glenn Borwick
Mr Sam Nasser

Ms Lorraine White
LUNCH

Mr Robert Jordan

Mr Neil Ingham
Mr John Henshaw

The Hon Julia Irwin MP

Position & Organisation
Former Mayor, Liverpool City Council

Former Independent Councillor, Liverpool City
Council

Manager, Rima Shoes

Store Manager, Rockmans

Sales assistant, Oneida International
Owner, Sneakers

Owner, Gloria Jean’s Coffees

Retail Controller, Bag Co

Chief Operating Officer - Australia & NZ,
Westfield

Director, Ingham Planning

Spokesperson & Commerce Solicitor, Liverpool
Chamber of Commerce & Industry

Federal Member for Fowler

For further information please contact Ms Ashley Toms on 9230 3544.



