GENERAL PURPOSE STANDING COMMITTEE NO. 4

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

Inquiry into the Approval of the Designer Outlets Center - Liverpool

Council Chamber, Liverpool City Council, Sydney

Time	Witness	Position & Organisation
9:30am	Mr George Paciullo	Former Mayor, Liverpool City Council
10:00am	Mr Col Harrington	Former Independent Councillor, Liverpool City Council
10.30am	Morning tea	
10:45am	Ms Katrina Hayek	Manager, Rima Shoes
	Ms Sandy Heathcote	Store Manager, Rockmans
	Ms Antoinette Bosch	Sales assistant, Oneida International
	Mr Glenn Borwick	Owner, Sneakers
	Mr Sam Nasser	Owner, Gloria Jean's Coffees
	Ms Lorraine White	Retail Controller, Bag Co
12.15pm	LUNCH	
2:00pm	Mr Robert Jordan	Chief Operating Officer - Australia & NZ, Westfield
	Mr Neil Ingham	Director, Ingham Planning
3.00pm	Mr John Henshaw	Spokesperson & Commerce Solicitor, Liverpool Chamber of Commerce & Industry
3.30pm	The Hon Julia Irwin MP	Federal Member for Fowler

For further information please contact Ms Ashley Toms on 9230 3544.